
NOTICE 

The Stoughton Arts Council will hold a Meeting on Tuesday, September 21, 2021 at 1:30pm via Zoom 

AGENDA: 

1. Call to order 

2. Review/Approve minutes from 7/20/2021 meeting 

3. Communications/Updates 

4. Art Walk 

5. Adjournment 

cc: 

Council Members (e-mail) 

Leadership Team (e-mail) 

City Attorney Matthew Dregne (e-mail) 

Sarah Monette (e-mail) 

Judi Krebs (e-mail) jkrebs@ci.stoughton.wi.us 

Stoughton Newspapers (e-mail) mackenzie.krumme@wcinet.com 

- Victoria Flynn 09/18/2021 

Sent to: 

Bill Brehm (Chair) – bbrehm@ci.stoughton.wi.us 

Kathryn Bird (Vice-Chair) - kbird0113@yahoo.com 

Sarah Bukrey (Treasurer) - sarahbukrey@gmail.com 

Bill Amundson - amundart@earthlink.net 

Mayor Tim Swadley - tswadley@ci.stoughton.wi.us 

Callie LaPoint – visitorservices@stoughtonwi.com 

Natalie Norlin - natalie@stoughtoncenterarts.com 

Ingrid McMasters- sprywhimsy@gmail.com 

Cheryl Schumacher - ckschumacher@gmail.com 

Kay Rashka- kayrashka@yahoo.com  

 



Note: For security reasons, the front doors of the City Hall Building (including the elevator door) will 

be locked after 4:30 p.m. If you need to enter City Hall after that time, please use the Fifth Street 

entrance or if you are physically challenged and are in need of assistance, please call 873-6677 

prior to 4:30 p.m. 

 

AN EXPANDED MEETING MAY CONSTITUTE A QUORUM OF THE COUNCIL. 

The Mission of the Stoughton Arts Council: 

To promote Arts in the community of Stoughton through awareness, appreciation, education and 

support; creating a connection between artists and audiences to enrich the quality of life for all. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


